
Prefix First Name Last Name Email Church:

Rev. Christopher Agnew drcma2@yahoo.com Retired

Rev. Randy Alexander ralexander@icoh.net Immanuel-on-the-Hill, Alexandria

Rev. Cate Anthony canthony@ststephensrva.org St. Stephen's Richmond

Rev. Cass Bailey cass@trinityepiscopalcville.org Trinity  Charlottesville 

Ms. Eleana Boyer emboyer3535@verizon.net Saint Margaret's Episcopal Church

Rev. Theresa Brion tbrion@ymail.com St. John's Episcopal Church, West Point

Rev. Julie Bryant juliedbryant@yahoo.com St John’s Arlington & St Patrick’s Falls Church

Rev. David Crosby therevdmc@gmail.com Free Range Priest / Supply Clergy

Rev. David Curtis deaconjdc@gmail.com St James the less 

Rev. Judy Davis jddollings@gmail.com St. John's Tappahannock

Mrs. Kelly Evko KellyEvko@hmail.com Church of our Saviour, Montpelier, VS

Rev. Fran Gardner-Smith fran.gardnersmith@stthomasmcleanva.org St. Thomas, McLean

Rev. Rod Gordon fatherrodgordon@gmail.com St. Peter’s, Oak Grove

Rev. Janettarose Greene ikwh@verizon.net St. Mary's Episcopal Church, Arlington

Rev. Denise Guinta leedsinterimrector@gmail.com Leeds, Markham

Rev. Pete Gustin gustinpete29@gmail.com St. Stephen's, Catlett

Mr. Michael Guy mbguy@verizon.net Grace / St. Luke

Rev. Torrence Harman torrence.harman@aol.com St. John's (Warsaw) & N. Farnham

Rev. Salli Hartman sjhinva@gmail.com St Mary’s colonial beach

Rev. Susan Hartzell sphartzell14@gmail.com St. Peter’s in the Woods

Rev. Justin Ivatts ivattsjustin@gmail.com Clarke Parish, Berryville

Mr. Barry Jones bjones@joglaw.com Emmanuel, Greenwood

Rev. Herbert Jones hjones@stthomasrichmond.org St Thomas Richmond

Ms. Vinnie Lainson vvlsws@gmail.com Christ Episcopal Church Brandy Station

Rev. Jennifer Lazzuri jenniferlazzuri@aol.com St. James, Louisa Virginia

Rev. Eugene LeCouteur rector@emmanuelmiddleburg.org Emmanuel Middleburg

Rev. Susan MacDonald sjsm@me.com Non parochial
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Ms. Andrea Madison andreamadison00@gmail.com Emmanuel Episcopal Church, Rapidan, Va

Ms. Mary Beth Madison mbmbooks@aol.com Emmanuel Episcopal Church, Rapidan, Va

Ms. Barbara Marques ithankyougod618@gmail.com St Francis Manakin Sabot

Rev. Andrew Moore andrew.y.moore@gmail.com St. John’s, McLean

Rev. Trent Moore tmoore@ststephensculpeper.net St. Stephens Culpeper

Dr. Jo-Ann Murphy joannrmurphy@aol.com St. Margaret’s 

Rev. Kathleen Murray beckfordrector@gmail.com Beckford Parish

Rev. Kevin Newell kevin.newell@emmanuelrva.org Emmanuel Church at Brook Hill

Rev. Pete Nunnally pete.nunnally@stmarysarlington.org St Mary’s Arlington

Rev. Pilar Parnell pilar@ststepehensheathsville.org St. Stephen's Episcopal Church, Heathsville

Mrs. Helen Penrod helenpenrod623@gmail.com Emmanuel Harrisonburg

Rev. Susan Pinkerton spinkerton@sdlife.org St  David’s Episcopal Church and School

Rev. Jane Piver 456grace987@gmail.com Buck Mountain Episcopal Church

Ms. Stacey Remick-Simkins sremicks@gmail.com St. Peter's in the Woods

Ms. Lea Robinson lea.austin2@gmail.com Emmanuel, Greenwood

Rev. John Shellito jshellito@gmail.com St. Barnabas', Annandale

Rev. Kilpy Singer ksinger@stmarysgoochland.org St. Mary's Goochland

Mr. R. Dale Smith robbiedale58@hotmail.com St Thomas 

Rev. Sarah Spurlock Biggs revsarahkate@gmail.com St. John’s McLean

Ms. Cathy Tibbetts cathytibbetts@gmail.com Christ Church Luray

Rev. Alyse Viggiano alyse@stpaulsalexandria.com St. Paul's Episcopal Church Alexandria

Rev. Dina Widlake clergy@epiphanyec.org Epiphany Episcopal, Oak Hill (Herndon)

Ms. Diane Wright ForDianeWright@gmail.com St Paul's Memorial, Charlottesville

Rev. Dorota Wright-Pruski rector@standrewsarlington.org St. Andrew's, Arlington
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